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6. disciplina/event Ž/W, 200m Prosto/Free Odprto
13.4.2024 - 9:40
SLO mladinke 1:58.38 Šegel Janja Hódmezővásárhely (HUN) 9.7.2016
SLO kadetinje 1:58.38 Šegel Janja Hódmezővásárhely (HUN) 9.7.2016
SLO deklice 2:01.30 Šegel Janja Hódmezővásárhely (HUN) 13.12.2015
SLO mlajše deklice 2:09.97 Bežan Petrič Urša Maribor 16.12.2006
SLO cicibanke 2:31.33 Miler Tamara Maribor 20.12.2003

Točk: FINA 2024

rezultat točke

Ml.deklice

1. Dolinar Tinkara 2013 PK Ljubljana 2:40.21 349
100m: 1:18.50 200m: 1:21.71

2. Recek Hana 2012 PK Ljubljana 2:40.58 347
100m: 1:19.30 200m: 1:21.28

3. Bobik Antea 2013 PK Ljubljana 2:45.55 316
100m: 1:20.00 200m: 1:25.55

4. Vogrinčič Ema 2013 PK Ljubljana 2:49.53 294
100m: 1:22.71 200m: 1:26.82

5. Čepon Zara 2012 PK Ljubljana 2:51.41 285
100m: 1:24.15 200m: 1:27.26

6. Longhino Rešetar Nia 2012 PK Ljubljana 2:52.23 281
100m: 1:23.51 200m: 1:28.72

7. Simon Eva 2014 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 3:01.36 240
100m: 1:29.14 200m: 1:32.22

8. Rotar Alina 2013 PK Ljubljana 3:03.68 231
100m: 1:30.25 200m: 1:33.43

9. Razpotnik Vrtačnik Isabela 2012 PK Ljubljana 3:05.30 225
100m: 1:29.88 200m: 1:35.42

10. Maver Ana 2013 PK Ljubljana 3:15.21 193
100m: 1:36.00 200m: 1:39.21

11. Šter Anja 2012 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 3:16.48 189
100m: 1:34.13 200m: 1:42.35

12. Knez Šerbelj Lilija 2013 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 3:18.39 184
100m: 1:37.23 200m: 1:41.16

13. Bratun Ema 2012 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 3:24.63 167
100m: 1:38.18 200m: 1:46.45

14. Živec Neža 2013 PK Ljubljana 3:24.76 167
100m: 1:38.74 200m: 1:46.02

15. Korenevych Lina 2013 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 3:29.61 156
100m: 1:40.54 200m: 1:49.07

16. Kolman Kaja 2013 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 3:37.43 139
100m: 1:45.06 200m: 1:52.37

17. Radoš Roth Špela 2013 PK Ljubljana 3:41.55 132
100m: 1:46.35 200m: 1:55.20
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18. Skroza Ela 2014 PK Ljubljana 3:42.95 129
100m: 1:49.54 200m: 1:53.41

Deklice

1. Zupet Jona 2011 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 2:26.49 457
100m: 1:12.62 200m: 1:13.87

2. Ponikvar Ajda 2011 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 2:38.46 361
100m: 1:15.27 200m: 1:23.19

3. Kunštić Maša 2011 PK Ljubljana 2:43.31 329
100m: 1:19.37 200m: 1:23.94

4. Kunaver Ratej Ajda 2011 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 2:47.95 303
100m: 1:20.37 200m: 1:27.58

5. Gerbec Živa 2011 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 2:48.52 300
100m: 1:19.89 200m: 1:28.63

6. Kunaver Ratej Živa 2010 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 2:52.67 279
100m: 1:23.61 200m: 1:29.06

7. Selan Augustina 2010 PK Ljubljana 2:54.54 270
100m: 1:24.52 200m: 1:30.02

8. Korica Loren 2011 PK Ljubljana 3:07.99 216
100m: 1:32.02 200m: 1:35.97

Odprto

1. Zupet Jona 2011 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 2:26.49 457
100m: 1:12.62 200m: 1:13.87

2. Ponikvar Ajda 2011 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 2:38.46 361
100m: 1:15.27 200m: 1:23.19

3. Dolinar Tinkara 2013 PK Ljubljana 2:40.21 349
100m: 1:18.50 200m: 1:21.71

4. Recek Hana 2012 PK Ljubljana 2:40.58 347
100m: 1:19.30 200m: 1:21.28

5. Kunštić Maša 2011 PK Ljubljana 2:43.31 329
100m: 1:19.37 200m: 1:23.94

6. Bobik Antea 2013 PK Ljubljana 2:45.55 316
100m: 1:20.00 200m: 1:25.55

7. Kunaver Ratej Ajda 2011 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 2:47.95 303
100m: 1:20.37 200m: 1:27.58

8. Gerbec Živa 2011 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 2:48.52 300
100m: 1:19.89 200m: 1:28.63

9. Vogrinčič Ema 2013 PK Ljubljana 2:49.53 294
100m: 1:22.71 200m: 1:26.82
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10. Čepon Zara 2012 PK Ljubljana 2:51.41 285
100m: 1:24.15 200m: 1:27.26

11. Longhino Rešetar Nia 2012 PK Ljubljana 2:52.23 281
100m: 1:23.51 200m: 1:28.72

12. Kunaver Ratej Živa 2010 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 2:52.67 279
100m: 1:23.61 200m: 1:29.06

13. Selan Augustina 2010 PK Ljubljana 2:54.54 270
100m: 1:24.52 200m: 1:30.02

14. Simon Eva 2014 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 3:01.36 240
100m: 1:29.14 200m: 1:32.22

15. Rotar Alina 2013 PK Ljubljana 3:03.68 231
100m: 1:30.25 200m: 1:33.43

16. Razpotnik Vrtačnik Isabela 2012 PK Ljubljana 3:05.30 225
100m: 1:29.88 200m: 1:35.42

17. Korica Loren 2011 PK Ljubljana 3:07.99 216
100m: 1:32.02 200m: 1:35.97

18. Maver Ana 2013 PK Ljubljana 3:15.21 193
100m: 1:36.00 200m: 1:39.21

19. Šter Anja 2012 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 3:16.48 189
100m: 1:34.13 200m: 1:42.35

20. Knez Šerbelj Lilija 2013 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 3:18.39 184
100m: 1:37.23 200m: 1:41.16

21. Bratun Ema 2012 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 3:24.63 167
100m: 1:38.18 200m: 1:46.45

22. Živec Neža 2013 PK Ljubljana 3:24.76 167
100m: 1:38.74 200m: 1:46.02

23. Korenevych Lina 2013 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 3:29.61 156
100m: 1:40.54 200m: 1:49.07

24. Kolman Kaja 2013 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 3:37.43 139
100m: 1:45.06 200m: 1:52.37

25. Radoš Roth Špela 2013 PK Ljubljana 3:41.55 132
100m: 1:46.35 200m: 1:55.20

26. Skroza Ela 2014 PK Ljubljana 3:42.95 129
100m: 1:49.54 200m: 1:53.41
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